: LHOTHAHJ:[CBKUI/HZ .
OIHOCOJIOIOBUM BICKI

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

Aberlour 12 YO

Aberlour 14 YO

Aberlour 16 YO

The Glenlivet 12 YO

The Glenlivet 15 YO

The Glenlivet 18 YO

The Glenlivet 21 YO

Ballantine's Finest

Ballantine’s 7 YO American Barrel
The Deacon

The Singleton of Dufftown 12 YO
Macallan Fine Oak 12 YO
Glenmorangie Original 12 YO
Glenmorangie Nectar D'OR, 16 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO

Talisker 10 YO

- IIOTJIAHICBKU -
KYTIAJKOBAHMM BICKI
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 YO
Chivas Regal XV
Chivas Regal 18 YO

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50

50
50
50

uiHa

550
700
850
470
650
1050
2100
200
240
330
350
640
500
680
570
550

uiHa

290
470
680

— =



- IPTTAHJICHKIU BICKI -
IRISH WHISKEY

M uiHa
Jameson 50 190
Jameson Black Barrel 50 290
Jameson Single Pot Still 50 350
Jameson 18 YO 50 1200

- AMEPMKAHCBHKUWM BICKI -
AMERICAN WHISKEY
Bulleit 50 280
Bulleit Rye 50 300
Jack Daniel's 50 200
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey 50 200
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack 50 420
- KOHBSIK -
COGNAC

M uiHa
MARTELL VS 50 390
MARTELL VSOP 50 630
Martell XO 50 1800
Martell Cohiba 50 2400
Hennessy Very Special 50 390
Hennessy VSOP 50 630
Hennessy XO 50 1800

- APMAHBSK -
ARMAGNAC

M/ uiHa

Bas Armagnac Baron Gaston Legrand VSOP 50 620

—



- BIPMEHCBHKIMW BPEH/II -

ARMENIAN BRANDY

ARARAT Akhtamar 10 YO
ARARAT Nairi 20 YO

- 'PATITIA -
GRAPPA

Elisi Distillerie Berta
Valdavi Berta

- KAJIBBAIOC -
CALVADOS

Pere Magloire VSOP

- TEKUIA -
TEQUILA

Olmeca Altos Plata 100% Agave
Olmeca Altos Reposado 100% Agave
Don Julio Blanco Reserve

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

M

50
50

M

50

50

M

50

M

50
50
50
50

50

uiHa

350
650

uiHa

400
400

uiHa

320

uiHa

220
220
620
680
1900




- [IDKVH -
GIN

Beefeater London Dry
Beefeater Pink Strawberry
MALFY Gin Originale
MALFY Gin Rosa

MALFY Gin con Arancia
Monkey 47

Hendrick's

- TOPIJIKA -
VODKA

ABSOLUT Vodka

ABSOLUT Vanilia

ABSOLUT Citron

ABSOLUT Wild Berri

ABSOLUT Elyx

Finlandia knacnuHa

Grey goose

LEX by Nemiroff 50 550
Nemiroff De Luxe Reserve 50 135
Nemiroff De Luxe

- POM I KAIITACA -
RUM AND CACHACA

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos
Havana Club Anejo Especial
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos

—

M

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

M

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

M

50
50

50

uiHa

180
180
220
220
220
450
500

uiHa

140
140
140
140
220
120
250
550
135
120

uiHa
160
160
210




Havana Club Seleccion de Maestors
Bumbu Original

Bumbu Cream

Bumbu XO

Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva

Don Papa

Don Papa Baroko

Zacapa XO

- JIIKEPY -
LIQUEURS

Bumbu Cream

Malibu

Kahlua

Baileys The Original
Limoncello Rossi d’Asiago

- ABTOPCBKI KOKTEMJII -
HAUTE COCKTAILS

Popstar martini
Villa Pine

Aperol Glow
Brandy Cloud
Berry Flame
Frozen Bellini n\a
Spritzer n\a
Hugo n\a

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50

M
50
50
50
50

50

220
220
220

1o

1o
180
225

225

380
320
400
575
1650
400
370
1450

uiHa

400
180
180
180
150

330
590
440
270
270
320
320
320




Aperol Spritz
Negroni
Boulevardier
Whisky sour
Mojito

Green Garden
Old Fashioned
Margarita
Clover Club
Cosmopolitan
French 75

Mai Tai
Hendricks Gin tonic

- KJTACHUKA -
CLASSIC

210
90
90

120

210

120
60

120

140

220

150

120

150

290
290
290
390
270
290
390
290
440
270
390
270
500




